
Pos  

 

Dam 

1 

2 

3 

 

E1U 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No.  

401 

421 

414 

351 

375 

357 

360 

391 

Name  

Hedvig Dahlberg 

Wilma Tiger 

Sanna Tiger 

Viktor Salomonsson 

Oskar Johansson 

Gustav Vikström 

Denniz Hagert Gunnard 

Oliver Löfvenius 

Club  

Norsjö MS 

Lycksele MK 

Lycksele MK 

Lycksele MK 

Umeå AK 

Luleå MS 

Luleå MS 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Class  

Dam 

Dam 

Dam 

E1U 

E1U 

E1U 

E1U 

E1U 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Sponsor  

Team NDMX.se 

Laps  

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff  

5:29.828 

7:18.685 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

1:01:51.518 

1:07:21.346 

1:09:10.203 

1:11:29.001 

1:06:39.033 

1:07:11.955 

1:08:15.483 

1:00:35.442 

Best Tm  

11:58.967 

13:10.995 

13:21.725 

11:34.210 

13:03.299 

13:19.593 

12:38.005 

14:05.087 

In Lap  

5 

2 

2 

2 

5 

4 

5 

1 
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Pos  

 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

 

Motion -39 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No.  

51 

55 

81 

172 

169 

199 

193 

194 

114 

129 

801 

132 

104 

186 

103 

146 

101 

105 

165 

120 

151 

149 

107 

Name  

Hedvig Dahlberg 

Hugo Dahlberg 

Gustav Sahlsten 

Elias Abrahamsson 

Linus Larsson 

Ted Löfvenius 

Kristoffer Andersson 

Johan Lundgren 

Felix Löfvenius 

Jens Eriksson 

Fredrik  Lantto 

Johan Parkén 

Nils Haraldsson 

Magnus Söderlund 

Rasmus Bjarnhagen 

Jarkko Kinisjärvi 

Johannes Selberg 

Joacim Sjöblom 

Arvid Engström 

Kim Nilsson 

Marcus Jonsmyr 

Erik Nordin 

David Wiklund 

Club  

Norsjö MS 

Norsjö MS 

Umeå AK 

Skellefteå MS 

Arctic Motocrossklubb 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

FMCK Umeå 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

FMCK Umeå 

Norrbottens MS Boden 

Luleå MS 

Luleå MS 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Luleå MS 

Vännäs MK 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Piteå MS 

Piteå MS 

Class  

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sponsor  

Team NDMX.se 

Laps  

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff  

22.999 

2:53.600 

3:49.053 

4:09.883 

7:12.432 

8:06.265 

8:08.407 

8:28.421 

9:36.367 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

1:32:06.287 

1:32:29.286 

1:34:59.887 

1:42:40.336 

1:46:29.389 

1:46:50.219 

1:49:52.768 

1:50:46.601 

1:50:48.743 

1:51:08.757 

1:52:16.703 

1:33:53.675 

1:35:20.919 

1:36:12.957 

1:36:35.367 

1:36:48.940 

1:37:19.929 

1:39:53.174 

1:42:53.715 

1:43:58.890 

1:45:14.832 

1:46:57.977 

1:53:16.082 

Best Tm  

22:34.448 

22:11.119 

22:11.307 

19:47.626 

21:10.213 

20:43.031 

20:46.588 

21:57.968 

20:49.096 

21:27.618 

21:24.225 

22:09.474 

23:18.896 

22:44.189 

23:46.152 

23:25.461 

23:39.786 

23:52.133 

25:15.169 

25:06.774 

24:18.477 

25:33.130 

26:36.984 

In Lap  

2 

1 

1 

2 

5 

4 

4 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 
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Pos  

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Motion 40- 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Motion 50- 

No.  

188 

108 

110 

111 

171 

133 

156 

168 

291 

207 

210 

278 

272 

274 

250 

249 

281 

269 

228 

252 

255 

Name  

Johan Landström 

Andreas Fjällström 

Daniel Eriksson 

Johan Malm 

Mikael Lundh 

Peder Eriksson 

Patrik Mäki 

Johan Hagström 

Johan Löfvenius 

Niklas Nilsson 

Andreas Jakobsson 

Ingemar Isaksson 

Mattias Norman 

Robert Olofsson 

Tomas Larsson 

Hans Nordmark 

David Davidsson 

James Pokorni 

Juvva Anta Utsi 

Per Andersson 

Robert Chlot 

Club  

Umeå AK 

Luleå MS 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Pajala MK 

Arctic Motocrossklubb 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Umeå AK 

FMCK Umeå 

Luleå MS 

FMCK Umeå 

Skellefteå MS 

Malmfältens MCK 

Skellefteå MS 

Piteå MS 

Kiruna MK 

Piteå MS 

Luleå MS 

Class  
Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Make  

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff  

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1:06.897 

1:09.821 

2:50.551 

3:24.949 

6:28.013 

7:55.836 

12:15.706 

12:48.611 

19:39.608 

20:29.061 

24:50.476 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

1:53:16.806 

1:31:43.573 

1:31:28.741 

43:34.048 

48:04.378 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

1:30:57.734 

1:32:04.631 

1:32:07.555 

1:33:48.285 

1:34:22.683 

1:37:25.747 

1:38:53.570 

1:43:13.440 

1:43:46.345 

1:50:37.342 

1:51:26.795 

1:55:48.210 

1:47:58.477 

Best Tm  

26:41.131 

28:21.692 

1:31:28.741 

20:54.264 

23:24.616 

21:49.610 

22:09.853 

22:20.701 

22:25.977 

22:44.615 

23:23.040 

24:20.875 

24:44.670 

24:55.820 

26:42.631 

26:48.938 

27:44.157 

32:48.486 

In Lap  

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 
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Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No.  

317 

307 

314 

334 

308 

333 

311 

303 

302 

337 

350 

320 

310 

Name  

Alf Johansson 

Jonny Abrahamsson 

Per Johansson 

Olov Johansson 

Ola Söderberg 

Bengt-Ola Johansson 

Christian Fagerström 

Mats Rautio 

John Silvennoinen 

Mats Andersson 

Per Westman 

Denis Cherruault 

Torbjörn Boström 

Club  

Umeå AK 

Skellefteå MS 

Umeå AK 

Umeå AK 

S k e l le f t e å  E n d u ro  M X  F ö re n in g  

Piteå MS 

Umeå AK 

Kiruna MK 

Piteå MS 

Norrbottens MS Boden 

Norrbottens MS Boden 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Vännäs MK 

Class  
Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Make  

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Diff  

9.049 

2:56.209 

6:53.723 

7:43.422 

7:54.901 

13:12.212 

13:37.337 

18:09.512 

25:40.093 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm  

1:31:11.712 

1:31:20.761 

1:34:07.921 

1:38:05.435 

1:38:55.134 

1:39:06.613 

1:44:23.924 

1:44:49.049 

1:49:21.224 

1:56:51.805 

1:31:58.228 

1:09:47.473 

0.000 

Best Tm  

21:54.146 

21:49.909 

22:27.347 

23:34.863 

23:27.991 

23:36.490 

25:05.662 

24:56.034 

25:55.938 

28:09.324 

In Lap  

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos  

 

Bredd 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not qualified 

DNS 

No.  

33 

8 

12 

47 

7 

Name  

Linus Mikaelsson 

Peter Löfvenius 

Nils Lundmark 

Mathias Häggström 

Filip Lindholm 

Club  

Skellefteå MS 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

FMCK Umeå 

Skellefteå Enduro MX Förening 

Class  

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Make  

Yamaha 

Sherco 

Sherco 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff  

19.733 

6:11.233 

13:09.334 

DNS 

Total Tm  

2:00:41.964 

2:01:01.697 

2:06:53.197 

2:13:51.298 

0.000 

Best Tm  

19:29.191 

19:32.247 

20:21.861 

21:30.061 

In Lap  

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 
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